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

HORSES 
2 Registered Miniature 
horses. 1 Stallion, 31.5” 
blue roan $700. 1 Mare 
38” sorrel, brood mare, 
$1000. Purebred Arabian 
Stallion 14.3 hands, gen- 
tle & quiet, broke to ride. 

4 yrs. old proven stud 
$2500. 15” roping saddle, 

like new $200. 
379-2948 

iL _ 
Pets 320 

BLOOD HOUND 
Female, 9 month old. 

Call 562-1397 

BOSTON TERRIER PUPS 
Gorgeous,2 male &1 
female, $600 AKC 
reg. Quality stud 
service available. 
607-722-2697 

DOBERMAN PUPS 
fawn, males, females, 
wormed, 1st shots, 
dew/tails docked. Family 
environment. Very affec- 
tionate. $350 to $450. 
833-2880 

  

  

  

  

  

circulation pump, sleeve 
for the leg included, paid 
$4000. asking $700. 00 
call 654-3501 Iv. mess. 

Miscellaneous 480 

CHILDS PLAY HOUSE 
8X12, Paneled, carpeted, 

blinds & curtains. Can 
also be used for storage, 
must see. $2000 obo. 

756-2859 

  

Musical 

Instruments 

0BOE 
Selmer, 1200 series, like 
new, $800. 
call 1-888- e- 8039 

PIANO 
Philadelphia Piano Co, 

upright, excellent condi- 
tion. TOTALLY 
REFURBISHED. 

$795 Call 383-2771 

485 
  

  

Hl ld 
TV/Radio/Stereo 515 

ECLIPSE stereo & amp 
MTX amp, MTX base box, 
still under warrantee, top 
of the line, asking $1,000. 
firm 646-4204 

SONY SURROUND SOUND 
AM/FM RECEIVER 
4 speakers with 

connections. $100. 
Call 693-2500 

  

  

Wood/Coal/Oil 525 

HEATROLA COAL 
STOVE with chimney, 
large size $100. 
Call 383-1991 

  

  

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALION' 

  

DALLAS 
Lg. center hall colonial 
3300 S.F., 4 car garage 
in a Beautiful develop- 
ment, w/impeccable 
wood work & ceramic 
tile throughout, 4 Ig. 
BRs, formal LR & DR, 
breezeway, family room 
22> baths, Master bath 
has 2 person Jacuzzi, 
light birch cabinets 20’ 
x 62’deck, landscaped 
on 1 acre lot. Last month 
appraised for $435,000 
priced to sell at 
$369,000. 675-9363 

By appointment only. 

HANOVER TWP. 
3 Bdrm, 2 Bath, Ranch 
w/2 car garage & finished 
bsmt. on 1/3 acre. Above 
ground pool. No agents. 
Call 824-6130 

  

  

TINGSTON 

  

| Ss 4 . 
80,000+/- sq. ft. In very 
good cond. ‘Numerous 
uses, easily divided into 
sep. sections. Oppor. for 
offices, mfg, warehousing, 
retail or other tenants. 
High ceilings w/ crane 
runs, 4 overhead doors, 2 

HOWELL & JONES RE. 
Call Carol 822-5178 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 

LAKE LEHMAN 

OOL DISTRIC 

  

  

Well maintained 3 BRs, 
12 bath ranch on 1 acre. 
Has finished basement, 
2 car attached garage, 
paved drive and land- 
scaped nicely. Built in 

1972, new roof in 1999. 
Located at Broadway 
Corners 4 miles SW of 
Sweet Valley. $110,000. 
570-256-3349 

LARKSVILLE 
Great investment proper- 
ties. Both halves rented. 
New roof, window & vinyl 
sided. 3 BR on each side. 
For more info: 833-4388 

MOUNTAINTOP 
FSBO, Townhouse, 3bdr, 
Kitchen, L/R, D/R, 1 2 
baths, deck, appli & win- 
dow treatment, cheaper 
to buy than rent, avail im- 
med, $67,900 Call 826- 
2308 or 474-2210 

  

  

  

MOUNTAINTOP 

   Very Special brick Col 
nial on 2 acre in Merri- 
wood Hills, 3 zone gas 
hot water ht. 5 BRs in- 
cluding master suite 18 x 
15 w/23 x 22 sitting room 
& master bath, white tile 
Jacuzzi and shower. 
Central vac. Newly re- 
modeled & carpeted. This 
is a special offering 
w/over 3500 Sq Ft. 
$239,900. : 
LEW & FREEMAN RE. 

Call MiMi 
715-9336 or 788-7509 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

PITTSTON 
Rear 316 Wiliam St. 7 
room house, 4 br., new 
deck. $70,000 firm. 
Call 654-7733 

MALION 

  

, conv. loc., A musi 
see! Priced to Sel $59,900 

Call Steve 
MOORE R.E. 288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REALTOR 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 805 

COUNTRY CHARM ’O1, 
36’ w/d, air & awning 
$13, 500 OBO 825-7127 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
14 x 70 mobile home on 
foundation, vinyl siding, 
new roof, 3 Br, 1 bath, on 
1 acre, landscaping, sur- 
rounded by woods, lots 
of privacy, exc. move in 

cond., $46,000. 
639-5226 

HARVEYS LAKE 
SALE BY OWNER 
WOODLAND AVE 

‘92 14 x 48 mobile home 
on 1/2 acre lot. 2 BR, 1 
bath, priv. well. $64k/neg. 
Eves 215-295-6916 

  

  

  

 — A, , ILS 
Lots & Acreage 810 

1 MI. SOUTH OF LCCC 
Recently developed - 
LOT 142 x 176, all utils, 

$28,900. LOT 120 x 107, 
all utils. $21,500. 
Call 570- 714-1296 

MEHOOPANY 
69 Acres 4 miles west of 
Mehoopany off Rt. 87. 

15 Acres of tillable land, 
hillside mature forest 
excellent for hunting, 

great view. Sold as one 
parcel only $2000 per 

.acre. 607-732-4393 
T3MD3@AOL.COM 

NUANGOLA 
Dream Home Location 

9 to 12 Acre parcels 
Easy Access to 181 

Call for details 
Earth Conservancy 

823-3445 
www.earthconservancy.org 

OLD FORGE 
80X110 lot newly devel- 
oped area. Sonny Dr. 
$18,000. 80x113 lot on 
Keyser Ave $24,000. 

: 883-1137 

  

  

  

  

Income & 

Commercial 

OLD FORGE 
5 Apartments + 1 office 
all modern & occupied, 

excellent return. 
$153,000. 
278-1083 

825 
  

Apartments 

Unfurnished 

DALLAS 
Mod 1 BR apt. Avail 
Nov 1 ww carpet, stove 
& refrig included, $375/ 
mo + Utils sec & refs 
Reqg’d No pets, Call 
298-2693 for an appt. 

DURYEA 
4 BR, LR, kitchen, pantry, 
OSP, W/D hook up, re- 
cently renovated, w/w, 
$500 + utils, sec., lease. 
Call 883-9844, Iv. mess. 

* EXETER # 
1st Fir. 1 BR. Heat & hot 
water. Washer, dryer, 
refrigerator, stove, w/w 
carpet, modern, no pets. 
No smoking. $400/mo. 
Call 655-9852 

% EIETER + 
2nd fl, 4 rooms, heat & 

hot water & all appl. 
included. Back porch, 

Section 8 ok. $410/ mo. + 
Sec. 655-4211 

FORTY FORT 
1 BR, 1st flr, stove, refrig., 
W/D hook up, W/W car- 
pet, OSP, $340/mo + utils 
& sec. No pets. Call 
287-3756 

FORTY FORT 

840 
  

  

  

  

  

  

1st fir, 2 bdrm, OSP. W/D 
hookup., $650./mo. in- 
cludes heat. 1 mo. Sec. 
Dep. Req. Avail. 11-1. 
Please call 287-6608 
ask for Linda. 

  

SUGAR NOTCH 
3Bdr, 2 baths, Irg new kit, 
alum sided, Irg corner lot 
w/ detached garage, Call 
788-4321 

SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY 
Duplex, $1000 monthly 

income. 11.38 acres open 
wooded land with pond 

site. Clean & green 
status. Commercial sep- 
tic, drilled well. Permit for 

2nd home. Rent pays 
mortgage. 2 miles Rt. 81, 

exit 65. $129,000. 
434-2000 

  

  

OIL. BURNER & tank 
used. 5 years. Orig. 
$1900. asking $1100. 
leave message, call 678- 
7451 

Wanted 

Merchandise 535 
  

ENGLISH SPRINGER 
SPANIEL 

Champion breed, started, 
AKC registered male. All 
shots inc. rabies, liver & 

white spots $700 
342-2259 

GERMAN SHEPHERD 
PUPPIES, AKC first shots 
& wormed, parents on 
premises, $300 Call 746-1201 

JACK RUSSELL PUPPIES 
With Pedigree, $195 
Family raised, shots & 

wormed. Call 922-4379 
or 717-543-5042 

LAB RETRIEVER MIX 
8 wks. old, shots & 
wormed, $100, 779-2475 

MINIATURE 
DACHSHUND 

8 wks. old. registered 3 
female, 2 male, shots & 
wormed $375. 759-1293 

  

  

  

  

Business 

Opportunities 350 
  

GOVERMENT Postal 
Jobs $47,578 or more. 
Now Hiring. Full benefits, 
training & retirement. For 
application & 
337-9730. Dept. P-372. 

info 800- | 

ATTN: Computer Users 
Up to $25-75/ hr. Training. 
INTERNET/MAIL ORDER 

888-248-0765 
wwwEarnMuchMore.com 

  

GOVERNMENT POSTAL 
JOBS Hiring select areas. 
Up to $18.35/hour possi- 
ble. Free call for applica- 
tion/examination informa- 
tion. Federal hire - Full 
benefits. 1-800-842-2128 
ext 155 7-10 CST 7 days   GROWING BUSINESS 

NEEDS HELP! 
$1500 mo.PT/$4500- 
$7200 mo. FT, company 
needs supervisors & as- 
sistants. Free booklet. 
www.milionareincomer.com 

(800) 296-0649   HANDBAGS WANTED 
Earn extra money fo 

holiday shopping. 
Looking to take 

in designer handbags 
excellent condition o 
consignment. Liz, Guc 

& more. 
Call 585-8533 or 

587-5047 

EM .-S 
Chimney Service 570 
  

Chimney Construction 

  

Return All Calls! 457-5849 

il ll ri Ll 
Homes For Sale 800 

BEAR CREEK VILLAGE 
33 COVE RD 

Lake front. Newly renovated 
Cape Cod Including roof, 
windows, plumbing, elec- 
tric, 4 zone oil hot water BB. 
LR/DR w/stone FP. HW fir 
throughout. Master BR wi 
walk in closet. 3 add'l BR's, 
3 full tiled baths, FR. LR/Muc 
room, 4 seas. porch w/fr. tc 
ceiling windows overlooking 
lake, Mod. Kit. w/brkf nook, 
.75 acre w/0x23 flagstone 
terrace, perennial gardens, 
deck & stone patio, 3 Car 
garage. $250,000. 472-3769 

    SWOYERSVILLE 
2br. home, 90x150 lot. 
Totally remodeled inside, 
new concrete porch, gas 
heat. Mod. bath & kitch, 
OSP, low taxes. $82,500. 
Call 288- 5099 even. 
  

WEST | ID 

  

(232 North Street) 
2 Story alum: sided 
home, with 3 Br and 1 
bath, oil heat, modern 
and in exc. condition, 
maintenance free, nice 
yard, great neighbor- 
hood. Lease or Lease 
with’ the option to buy, 
$650/mo, Priced right to 
sell at $80,000. 

Call 
Bob Stackhouse 

at Walsh Real Estate 
654-1490. 

(VLS# 1WS232N) 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
wm OF REALTORS, INC. 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
5 ~7 STARK STREET 

Large Dbl. owner '‘occu- 
pied recently remodeled, 
move in cond. 9 & 8 
rooms each. Full con- 
crete walkout bsmt. OSP. 
All appl. low taxes, all gas 
utilities. $73,000 OBO. 
822-4176 

    
GLEN LYON 

3 rm garden apt, just re- 
modeled, W/D hook up, 
w/w, fridge, stove, lots of 
storage, OSP, no pets, 
utils. incld, $350 + sec. & 
refs. 735-3969 Must see! 

GLEN LYON 
Stay warm this winter 
economically, very mod- 
ern kit. & bath, 2 BR, 
w/w, fenced yard & pri- 
vate drive, $325 + sec. & 
refs, 736-6906 aft. noon 

HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Cozy, all new, 1 BR apt. 
private parking, w/w car- 
peting, stove & refrig- 
erator included. $325 + 
utils. per mo. No pets 
570-287-1388 

HANOVER TWP. 
(NEWTOWN) 
fir, 2 br apt, 

brand new ww car- 
peting, heat, water, & 
garbage included, + re- 
frig., stove & wd 
hook-up, & osp, $500. 
825-5401. 

JENKINS TWP 
1 BR efficiency, OSP, 1 
block from bus stop, 
$325/mo + sec. Call 
654-2880 or 814-3344 or 
262-8936. 

KINGSTON 
Luxury apt., 2nd & 3rd 
floor of Kingston home. 
On Butler St,, 3BR, 2 
bath, LR, DR, FR, mod. 
eat in kitchen, incredible 
deck, all appl, plus a/c, 
security, Fire alarm sys- 
tem, garage parking, pri- 
vate yard, bsmt storage, 
non-smoker, refs. & sec. 
req’d, $1300/mo + utils. 
Call 288-6686 for appt. 

KINGSTON 

MODERN? 
Parkside Apartments 

on the park between 
Market & Pierce Bridges 

2 BR Avail. Jan 
($540/Mo + elec) 

1 BR Avail Nov. 
JESon/mMo + elec) 

/D, A/C, D/W, Parking 

Jeff @ 822-8577 

KINGSTON North Lan- 
don Ave. 2nd floor 2 bdr, 
w/w carpet, enclosed 
back porch, heat & hot 
water inclu. OSP, no pets, 
lease, sec, $450.00 mo. 
CALL 693-0811 

  

  

  

1ST 

  

  

  

    

steps w appli & utils & 
arbage pick-up 
450/mo call 474-0932 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Rte 309 2 BR apt, 

WD hook-up, GAS 
F/place, ac, $500/mo. 

Call 379-3649 

NANTICOKE 
ist fir, 4rms, 1 bdr, bath 
w/ shower, oil hot water 
heat, Washer hook-up, 
Sewer & Garbage incld, 
$335/mo. Sec, Lease, 
Ref, No Pets! Call 287- 
7251 or or 477-2603 

NANTICOKE 
2nd fir, 1 Br, stove, re- 
frig., w/w carpet, gas ht, 
porch, garb. & sewage 
incld, $285/mo + utils & 
sec., no pets. 287-7251 
or 477-2603 & 735-8486. 

NANTICORE 
sewer, $280/mo + utils. & 
sec. no pets, Call 288-1427 
ask for Amelia. 

PARSONS SECTION 
3 rd fir., large kitchen/LV, 
rec. rm, 2 BD, heat & 
water inclu. sec. & ref, no 
pets $410.mo. 822-0789 

PARSONS 
Small 4 rm, 1Bdr apt, Ig 
storage room & garage, hrc 
wood firs, stove, ref, W/D, 
freshly painted & clean, 
$285/mo. + utils, refs, sec, 
no pets! Call 822-6576 

PITISTON 
1 Br, frig, new stove, re- 
modeled bath, new car- 
pet, includes heat & gar- 
bage sticker. $340./mo + 
Sec. 388-2271 

PITTSTON 
246 S Main St. 1st fir., 
remod. 62 rms, 3 BRs, 
kit, LR, DR, 12 baths, 
laundry hook-up, ww 
carpet, osp, $495 + utils 
& sec. 654-7992 

PITTSTON TWP located 
between Scranton & W.B. 
Mod. 1 bed apt, w/d, 
stove & refrig., w/w car- 
pet, OSP, $365. + util. 
sec. 1 yr lease, no pets, 
call 655-4069 

SCRANTON-NORTH 
1bdr., 2nd floor. 

No pets. 
Security & references 

$325 + util. 
586-0417 

SCRANTON SOUTH 
Newly renovated, ist 
fir.4 rms. 1 bdr, bath, 

hardwood floors, water, 
sewer & garbage. 

No pets. 
343-7574 

SWOYERSVILLE 
Newly remodeled, cozy, 
1Bdr, 1st fir, Irg closets 
storage in bsmt, coin op- 
erated W/D, OSP, gas 
heat, D/W & stove incld, 
No Pets! $300/mo. inclds 
water, Call 283-2630 

W-B (MAYFLOWER) 
Clean, 2 BR, 2nd fl, du- 
plex apt., w/d hook up, 
yard, ht & ht wtr pro- 
vided, $450/mo. Lease. 
Call 825-4321 

W-B TWP. 
Near 81, 3 rms, first floor, 
w/w, stove refrig, heat. 
hot water inclu., no pets, 
ref, lease + sec. $375.00 
655-8895 after 4:00 pm 

WEST . PITTSTON 
1-:or, 2nd: fir apt. 
included, stove refrig 
microwave included sec 
no pets central air 
$375/mo call Kelly at 
883-5559 

WEST WYOMING 
282 W. 8th St. Ig. 1 BR apt 
1st fir. screened in porch, 
osp, No pets, lease/ sec 
/refs. aso includes heat. 
283-1871 

WEST WYOMING 
New const, 2 bdrm, Irg, 
kitch, gas heat, w/d stove 
& sewer inclu., private 
patio, OSP, no pets, util. 
by tenent $475.mo. + 
sec. for appt. 693-4736 

WILKES-BARRE 
155 W. RIVER STREET 

Luxurious living downtown 
fabulous 1 BR, h/w floors, 
appl sec sys laundry facil 
$485/mo includes h/hw 
821-5599 

WILKES BARRE 
1 BR, 1 Bath, LR & Kit. WW 
carpet. Refrig, 
$350./mo. Sec. Ref. Req. 
OSP. Utilities by tenant. No 
pets. 823-1350 

WILKES-BARRE 
ist fir, 1Bdr apt, walk in 
closet, hrd wood firs, 
new: Kerostan carpets, 
Pergo flooring, lighting 
fixtures and fans, win- 
dows, freshly painted 
walls, new kit cabi- 
nets, Butlers 
remod bath w. tile 
floor, - W/D ' hook-up, 
bsmt, landscaped bck 
yard, landlord on 
premises, heat incid, 
separate ent, front & 
side porch, Smokers 
and small pets wel- 
come req. addtl de- 
posit, Section 8 welcome, 
Serious inq only, $475/mo. 
Can accommodate spe- 
cial needs for serious 
ing. only. Call 822-5988 
Iv. mess. 

WILKES BARRE 
22 TERRACE STREET 
Renovated large two 
bedroom w/hardwood 
floors, appliances. Nice 
building w/sec. system, 
laundry & yard. Heat 
/HW included - $545./mo. 

Call 821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 
3Bdr, 72 dbl, L/R, D/R, Kit, 
yard, front & back porch, 
bsmt & attic, Section 8 
considered, 258-0192 

WILKES-BARRE 
781 8S. Main St., 2nd fir., 1 
br, efficiency apt., stove 
refrig., DW, washer & 
dryer base board gas 
heat, ww carpet, osp 
$300+ utils+ sec. 

CALL 654-7992 
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